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Min:

Max:
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Average:

Standard Deviation:

USGS 1 meter dem
2.0

985.2

1,023.2

38.0 ale
094.1 9/25/2025 Michigan

5-9S-4W
Hillsdale County

545 ft Boundary Center: 41° 43' 18.01, -84° 47' 37.69




